Ssd Diskler

Uriin

500GB KIOXIA EPCIe M2 2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

Marka

Kioxia

Hilevel

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,00 USD

42,00 USD

65,00 USD

85,00 USD



